
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

13  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

107,399  Last reported odometer reading

2007 HONDA CR-V EX-L
VIN: JHLRE48717C038883
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2007 2015

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 8 mo. 8 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 11,213/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 86,982 107,399



Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Honda
dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2007

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,213 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/20/2007 Brookdale Honda
Brooklyn Center, MN
763-561-8111
lutherbrookdalehonda.luther
auto.com

4.3 / 5.0
352 Veri�ed Reviews

402 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/20/2007 40 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/14/2007 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/19/2007 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

09/18/2008 Brookdale Honda
Brooklyn Center, MN
763-561-8111
lutherbrookdalehonda.luther
auto.com

4.3 / 5.0
352 Veri�ed Reviews

402 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivetrain checked

-
-
-
-

-

-

http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/


01/06/2009 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/04/2010 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/11/2011 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/09/2012 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/17/2012 25,000 Luther Brookdale Honda
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-6800
lutherbrookdalehonda.com

4.3 / 5.0
352 Veri�ed Reviews

402 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

12/29/2012 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/06/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

10/20/2014 86,982 Luther Hopkins Honda
Hopkins, MN
952-938-1717
lutherhopkinshonda.com

4.6 / 5.0
291 Veri�ed Reviews

374 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/05/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #H0700W656

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/13/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-



Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Title or registration issued
Correction to record
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/20/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

03/08/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Blue

03/09/2017 99,329 Rich�eld Bloomington
Honda
Minneapolis, MN
612-866-8832
rbhonda.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,268 Veri�ed Reviews

2,245 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Wiper(s) replaced

03/22/2017 99,485 TGK Automotive -
Minneapolis
Minneapolis, MN
612-781-1788
tgkauto.com/

4.9 / 5.0
21 Veri�ed Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Brakes checked

08/02/2017 100,247 TGK Automotive -
Minneapolis
Minneapolis, MN
612-781-1788
tgkauto.com/

4.9 / 5.0
21 Veri�ed Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Transmission �uid �ushed
Safety inspection performed

11/22/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/18/2018 101,048 TGK Automotive -
Minneapolis
Minneapolis, MN
612-781-1788
tgkauto.com/

4.9 / 5.0
21 Veri�ed Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Safety inspection performed

11/26/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-



p
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

p p g
Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/21/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/08/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/18/2021 Fixtrite Auto Repair & Tire
Center
Minneapolis, MN
612-824-5620
�xtrite.com/

5.0 / 5.0
31 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated

11/23/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/21/2022 Fixtrite Auto Repair & Tire
Center
Minneapolis, MN
612-824-5620
�xtrite.com/

5.0 / 5.0
31 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire pressure sensor replaced

05/31/2022 Fixtrite Auto Repair & Tire
Center
Minneapolis, MN
612-824-5620
�xtrite.com/

5.0 / 5.0
31 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oxygen sensor replaced
Catalytic converter replaced
Emission system checked

09/15/2022 Fixtrite Auto Repair & Tire
Center
Minneapolis, MN
612-824-5620
�xtrite.com/

5.0 / 5.0
31 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Front brakes serviced
Tire repaired
Tune-up performed
Tire(s) mounted

12/05/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Blue
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05/27/2023 107,399 Rich�eld Bloomington
Honda
Minneapolis, MN
612-866-8832
rbhonda.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,268 Veri�ed Reviews

2,245 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Maintenance inspection completed

06/08/2023 Fixtrite Auto Repair & Tire
Center
Minneapolis, MN
612-824-5620
�xtrite.com/

5.0 / 5.0
31 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brake �uid �ushed/changed
Rear differential �uid �ushed/changed
Transmission �uid �ushed
High mount brake light bulb replaced
Two wheel alignment performed
Fluids checked
Transmission �uid changed
Lights checked
Light bulb(s) replaced

12/05/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/19/2024 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #F286C0536

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Blue

01/23/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Glossary
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